
 

FORTHCOMING EVENTS 
 

Date    Event     Comments  Venue  

 
Sunday 27th April                         Sunday Lunch                                                    12.30 to 2.30pm           Main Dining Room 
 
Thursday 1st May               Cigar Tasting Dinner §    6:30 for 7:00pm   Card Room  
 
Tuesday 6th May               Guest Chef       7:00 for 7:30pm Main Dining Room  
                Tommy Heaney  
 
Thursday 8th May   Golf Society Lunch    12:30 for 1:00pm Westgate Room  
Friday 9th May    Golf     Tee 11:00 to :1200 Royal Porthcawl  
 
Sunday 11th May   Sunday Lunch                                                12.30 to 2.30pm    Westgate Room          
 
Thursday 15th May                        Military Talk Lunch                               12.00 to 2.30pm            Main Dining Room  
 
Thursday 15th May   Curry Supper    6.00pm to 9.00pm         Main Dining Room 
 
Monday 19th May  Literary Circle     12.00pm – 2.30pm        Westgate Room   
    Andrew Greene  
 
Wednesday 28th May            Wine Tasting Lunch    12:30 to 2:30pm Main Dining Room 
    Allan Scott   
 
Sunday 8th June   Sunday Lunch                                                12.30 to 2.30pm    Main Dining Room          
 
Monday 9th June   Four Clubs Lunch    12:30 to 2:30pm Main Dining Room  
 
Wednesday 11th June   Art Lunch     12.00pm – 2.30pm        Westgate Room  
 
Thursday 12th June   Curry Supper    6.00pm to 9.00pm         Main Dining Room 
 
Sunday 15th June   Father’s Day     12:30 to 2:30pm  Main Dining Room 
 
Wednesday 18th June   History Lunch     12.00 to 2.30pm            Main Dining Room 
 
Thursday 26th June   AGM Meeting *   6pm    Committee Room  
    Supper  *    7pm    Main Dining Room           
  
 Sunday 29th June   Sunday Lunch                                                12.30 to 2.30pm    Main Dining Room       
 
Monday 30th June   Literary Circle             12.00pm – 2.30pm        Westgate Room       
 
 Sunday 13th July   Sunday Lunch                                                12.30 to 2.30pm    Main Dining Room       
 
Sunday 27th July   Sunday Lunch                                                12.30 to 2.30pm    Main Dining Room  
                
        
* Members only; all other functions are open to guests. § Dress Code is Dinner Jacket   

                       Charles Williams  
                                                                                                                                                                                      Honorary Secretary 

          22nd April 2025    


